LED LIGHT DECOR
Fully Assembled   •   1-Year Warranty
FFCHLED072-RD1-IRD
6-Ft. Prelit Iridescent Reindeer
Decoration with LED Lights
30in. x 37in. x 72in.   7LBS
FFCHLED060-SC2-MLT
5-Ft. Prelit LED Santa with Waving
Arm Outdoor Decoration
37in. x 17in. x 60in.   8LBS
FFCHLED060-TR1-IRD
6-Ft. Prelit Iridescent Christmas Tree
Decoration with LED Lights
11in. x 33in. x 60in.   8LBS
FFCHLED028-RD2-MLT
31.4-in. Prelit Christmas Reindeer
with Leaping Leg Outdoor Decoration
28.8in. x 15in. x 31.5in.   4LBS
FFCHLED060-SN2-MLT
5-Ft. Prelit LED Snowman with
Waving Arm Outdoor Decoration
15in. x 39in. x 60in.   8LBS
FFCHLED016-STAR-WH
16-in. Prelit LED
Starburst Decoration, Set of 6
16in. x 16in. x 16in.   .75LBS(each)
 SKU Material Light Type Power Requirements Weather
Resistant?
FFCHLED072-RD1-IRD Iridescent PVC Cool White LED Plug in Operated Yes
FFCHLED060-TR1-IRD Iridescent PVC Cool White LED Plug in Operated Yes
FFCHLED060-SN2-MLT Steel Frame Multicolor LED Plug in Operated, 24 V Adapter Yes
FFCHLED060-SC2-MLT Steel Frame Multicolor LED Plug in Operated, 24 V Adapter Yes
FFCHLED028-RD2-MLT Steel Frame Multicolor LED Plug in Operated, 24 V Adapter Yes
FFCHLED016-STAR-WH White LED Battery Operated (3 AA) Yes